
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: Detention Center- Shower Repair Project CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: __ #'-'-'5"------

DATE: October 28 2010 

CONTRACTNUMBER: --~C=M~13=9~9 ___ 

TOCONTRACTOR: _____ VV~M=d=e=n~C=o=n=s=tru=c=t=io=n~C=o~rn~-----------------------------------

Reason for Change Order: 
COR#5 $2,765.00 Bill VVilliams to disconnect and then reconnect 16 foot of duct in Pipe Chase two 

trips (four locations). 

Original Contract Sum .................................................. . 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order. ........................... . 

Amount of This Change Order (Add /Deduct) ......................... . 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ..................... . 

/ 

$360,446.00 
$24,896.00 

$385,342.00 

$2,765.00 

$388,107.00 

DATE: lr/r/fe> 
I 

DATE: ~1=1~-2=9~-~10~-----

DATE: _1_1_-2_9_-_10 _____ _ 

DATE: __ ;_z~lf_u_;~j(_;o __________ _ 



CHANGE 
ORDER 

AlA DOCUMENT G701 

PROJECT: Nassau County Detention Center-Shower 

Maintenance & Upgrade 

TO CONTRACTOR: 

Warden Construction Corp. 

3653 Regent Blvd #507, Jacksonville, Florida 32224 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

Attachment F - AlA form G7QmNER 

ARCHITECT 

D 

0 

CONTRACTOR D 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 

DATE: 10/13/2010 

FIELD 

OTHER 

D 
D 

5 REVISED REVISED 

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: Cemons, Rutherford & Associates, Inc 

CONTRACT DATE: Start Date 10/06/09 

CONTRACT FOR: Detention Center-Shower Maintenance & Upgrade 

BILL WILLIAMS TO DISCONNECT AND THEN RECONNECT 16 FOOT OF DUCT IN PIPE CHASE TWO TRIPS (FOUR LOCATIONS) 

APPROVED: 

Construction Management 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. 

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was 

Net change by previously authorized Change orders 

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was 

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased) (decreased) 

(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of 

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be 

The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

$360,446 

$24,896 

$385,342 

$2,765 

$388,107 

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which 

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 

q~~~-theA~~~~~. -CO_N_T_RA-CT_O_R _____ _ 

.2 02 '1 v · / t> d Warden Construction 

See.1 FL 23l\B Address 

nt Blvd. #507, Jax, FL 32224 

~ / John Harrell 

DATE 10/13/2010 

AlA DOCUMENT G701 -CHANGE ORDER· 1987 EDITION· AlA REGISTERED- COPYRIGHT 1987- THE 

NAERICAN INSTITUTE Of ARCHITECTS, 1735 HEW YORK AVE., H. W., WASHINGTON, 0. C. 20006 

AlA Form G701 

OWNER 

Address 

BY 

DATE 

G701-1987 



CHANGE 
ORDER 

AlA DOCUMENT G701 

PROJECT: Nassau County Detention Center-Shower 

Maintenance ft Upgrade 

Attachment F- AlA form G7QMtNER D 

ARCHITECT D 

CONTRACTOR D 

FIELD D 

OTHER D 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 5 REVISED REVISED 

DATE: 10/13/2010 

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: Cemons, Rutherford ft Associates, Inc 

TO CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: Start Date 10/06/09 

Warden Construction Corp. CONTRACT FOR: Detention Center-Shower Maintenance ft Upgrade 

3653 Regent Blvd #507, Jacksonville, Florida 32224 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

BILL WILLIAMS TO DISCONNECT AND THEN RECONNECT 16 FOOT OF DUCT IN PIPE CHASE TWO TRIPS (FOUR LOCATIONS) 

APPROVED: 

Construction Management 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. 

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was 

Net change by previously authorized Change orders 

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was 

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased) (decreased) 

(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of 

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be 

The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by 

The ddte o. Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

$360,446 

$24,896 

$385,342 

$2,765 

$388,107 

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which 

\D /;J.o/to 

CONTRACTOR 

Warden Construction 

Address 

10/13/2010 

AlA DOCUMENT G701 ·CHANGE ORDER· 1987 EDITION· AlA REGISTERED· COPYRIGHT 1987 ·THE 

.MIERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006 

AlA Form G701 

OWNER 

Address 

BY 

DATE 

G701-1987 



CHANGE 
ORDER 

AlA DOCUMENT G701 

PROJECT: Nassau County Detention Center-Shower 

Maintenance & Upgrade 

Attachment F- AlA form G7QfflNER 

ARCHITECT 

D 

0 

CONTRACTOR 0 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 

DATE: 10/13/2010 

FIELD 

OTHER 

[] 

Cl 

5 REVISED REVISED 

ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO.: Cemons, Rutherford & Associates, Inc 

TO CONTRACTOR: CONTRACT DATE: Start Date 10/06/09 

Warden Construction Corp. CONTRACT FOR: Detention Center-Shower Maintenance & Upgrade 

3653 Regent Blvd #507, Jacksonville, Florida 32224 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

BILL WILLIAMS TO DISCONNECT AND THEN RECONNECT 16 FOOT OF DUCT IN PIPE CHASE TWO TRIPS (FOUR LOCATIONS) 

APPROVED: 

Construction Management 

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. 

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) was 

Net change by previously authorized Change orders 

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) prior to this Change order was 

The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum price) will be (increased) (decreased) 

(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of 

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed maximum Price) including this Change order will be 

The Contract Time will be (increased) decreased) (unchanged) by 

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 

$360,446 

$24,896 

$385,342 

$2,765 

$388,107 

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which 

have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 

R 

DATE 

CONTRACTOR 

Warden Construction 

Address 

~·~ohn Harrell 

10/13/2010 

AlA DOCUMENT G701 • CHANGE ORDER • 1987 EDITION • AlA REGISTERED • COPYRIGHT 1987 • THE 

AMERICAN INSTITlfTE Of ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., H. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006 

AlA Form G701 

OWNER 

Address 

BY 

DATE 

G701-1987 


